POTOMAC HERITAGE TRAIL BICYCLE ROUTE
Oxon Hill Farm to Marshall Hall

Mile Direction Road

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.4
1.7
3.1
3.7
4.0
4.1
4.4
4.8
5.6
6.0
6.1
6.2
7.2
7.5
8.5
9.9
10.0
10.2
11.0
11.2
11.5
12.9
13.0
13.4
13.7
13.8
15.2
15.4
16.8
17.6
18.7
18.9
19.6
20.3
211
22.9

23.2
23.9
24.8
25.7
27.0

R

CFAOXXAO XXAOUCXOD TFXW'_W;WTWmem'_mmm'_mxm'_'_xm Py

Oxon Hill Farm Parking Lot
Bald Eagle Road

Oxon Hill Road at SS

Oxon Hill Manor on right
Fort Foote Road

Fort Foote to right

Sandy Bar Dr.

Pocahontas Dr. at T, SS
Indian Queen Point Rd.
Kisconko Rd.

Fort Foote Rd. at SS

Oxon HillRd. at T, TL

Broad Creek Church Rd.

Old St. John's Way
Livingston Rd. at T, SS

Fort Washington Rd. at TL
River View Rd. at TL

West River View Rd.

Swan Harbour Rd.

Hatton Point Rd.

Swan Creek Rd.

Holly Bank Dr.

Arrow Park Dr.

West Tantallon Dr.

Fort Washington Rd.at T, SS
Fort Washington Park
Lenfant Dr.

Washington Dr.

Old Fort Rd. at SS

MD 210 Indian Head Hwy.at TL
Old Fort Rd. at SS

Gallahan Rd.

Cherry Hill Farm and Orchard on right
Piscataway Rd. at SS

Floral Park Rd. at T
Livingston Rd. at SS
Farmington Rd. at SS

MD 210 Indian Head Hwy. At TL
Bryan Point Rd. at SS
(optional right to National Colonial Farm)
Livingston Rd. at SS
Accokeek Rd. W

Old Marshall Hall Rd. at SS

Abbreviations:

R right
L leftturn

X  cross

TA Turn around
SS stop sign
TL traffic light

Marshall Hall Rd. - becomes Barry Rd. in Charles County

Marshall Hall Rd. at T, SS

left to Bryans Road or right to Marshall Hall




