POTOMAC HERITAGE TRAIL BICYCLE ROUTE

Oxon Hill Farm to Marshall Hall

	-	
Mile	Direction	Appreviations:
0.0	_	Oxon Hill Farm Parking Lot
0.0	R	Bald Eagle Road R right
0.0	R	Oxon Hill Road at SS Left turn
0.4		Oxon Hill Manor on right X cross
1.7	R	Fort Foote Road TA Turn around
3.1		Fort Foote to right SS stop sign
3.7	R	Sandy Bar Dr. TL traffic light
4.0	R	Pocahontas Dr. at T, SS
4.1	L	Indian Queen Point Rd.
4.4	L	Kisconko Rd.
4.8	R	Fort Foote Rd. at SS
5.6	R	Oxon Hill Rd. at T, TL
6.0	R	Broad Creek Church Rd.
6.1	L	Old St. John's Way
6.2	R	Livingston Rd. at T, SS
7.2	R	Fort Washington Rd. at TL
7.5	R	River View Rd. at TL
8.5	Ĺ	West River View Rd.
9.9	R	Swan Harbour Rd.
10.0	R	Hatton Point Rd.
10.2	R	Swan Creek Rd.
11.0	R	Holly Bank Dr.
11.2	R	Arrow Park Dr.
11.5	R	West Tantallon Dr.
	R	
12.9 13.0	TA	Fort Washington Rd.at T, SS
	R	Fort Washington Park Lenfant Dr.
13.4		
13.7	L	Washington Dr.
13.8	R	Old Fort Rd. at SS
15.2	X	MD 210 Indian Head Hwy.at TL
15.4	L	Old Fort Rd. at SS
16.8	R	Gallahan Rd.
17.6	_	Cherry Hill Farm and Orchard on right
18.7		Piscataway Rd. at SS
18.9	R	Floral Park Rd. at T
19.6	L	Livingston Rd. at SS
20.3	R	Farmington Rd. at SS
21.1	X	MD 210 Indian Head Hwy. At TL
22.9	Χ	Bryan Point Rd. at SS
		(optional right to National Colonial Farm)
23.2	R	Livingston Rd. at SS
23.9	R	Accokeek Rd. W
24.8	R	Old Marshall Hall Rd. at SS
25.7	L	Marshall Hall Rd becomes Barry Rd. in Charles County
27.0		Marshall Hall Rd. at T, SS
		left to Bryans Road or right to Marshall Hall